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Klasse C

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Lindtner Chiara ATV WN Seil 4,450 7,500 11,950

Reifen 4,650 7,300 11,950 23,900 1

Murkovic Ella TGUS Reifen 3,000 7,250 10,250

o.H. 3,250 8,150 11,400 21,650 2

Schmid Julia Sophie ATG Reifen 3,450 7,200 10,650

o.H. 3,100 7,600 10,700 21,350 3

Gacic Livia ATG Reifen 3,050 6,950 10,000

o.H. 3,100 7,350 10,450 20,450 4

Domenig Ozimic V. ATG Reifen 3,000 7,150 10,150

o.H. 3,200 6,950 10,150 20,300 5

Wagner Adela UWW o.H. 2,350 7,300 9,650

Reifen 3,900 6,600 10,500 20,150 6

Miklavcic Michaela TGUS Ball 2,850 6,850 9,700

o.H. 2,700 7,300 10,000 19,700 7

Persa Marie CRO Ball 3,300 7,050 10,350

Seil 2,500 6,800 9,300 19,650 8

Bauer Una ÖTB Linz Reifen 3,150 6,500 9,650

o.H. 2,600 7,300 9,900 19,550 9

Krajnc Nusa Maribor o.H. 2,250 7,750 10,000

Seil 2,450 6,950 9,400 19,400 10

Bajraktaraj Laura Maribor Seil 3,000 7,450 10,450

Reifen 3,300 6,250 0,600 8,950 19,400 11

Wahnke Kim J. D Reifen 4,300 6,750 11,050

Keulen 3,100 5,850 0,600 8,350 19,400 12

Herbek Kerstin TGUS Reifen 3,150 6,550 9,700

o.H. 2,350 7,300 9,650 19,350 13

Pucher Schanett ATG Ball 2,750 6,300 9,050

o.H. 2,900 7,350 10,250 19,300 14

Muraus Katarina Maribor o.H. 2,300 7,400 9,700

Reifen 2,550 6,950 9,500 19,200 15
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Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Ganusyk Sofiya UWW o.H. 3,000 7,450 10,450

Reifen 2,400 6,200 8,600 19,050 16

Charvatova Kristina UWW Reifen 3,550 6,900 10,450

Keulen 1,750 6,050 7,800 18,250 17

Neumann Andrea ATUS Kbg. Reifen 2,350 6,500 8,850

o.H. 2,150 7,150 9,300 18,150 18

Grün Elisa Mühlbach Reifen 2,500 6,550 9,050

Ball 2,300 6,650 8,950 18,000 19

Sumper Nicole UWW o.H. 2,050 6,650 8,700

Reifen 2,650 5,850 8,500 17,200 20

Illichmann Johanna TGUS Reifen 1,850 6,550 8,400

o.H. 1,600 6,850 8,450 16,850 21

Bernreiter Numa ADM Reifen 1,550 6,200 7,750

o.H. 2,150 6,950 9,100 16,850 22

Wagner Ariella ÖTB WN o.H. 2,150 6,950 9,100

Reifen 2,100 5,900 0,300 7,700 16,800 23

Penz Caroline Mühlbach Reifen 2,100 6,450 8,550

Ball 2,000 6,000 8,000 16,550 24

Perl Flora TGUS Reifen 1,600 6,150 7,750

o.H. 1,600 7,000 8,600 16,350 25

Tasch Vanessa UWW o.H. 1,850 6,950 8,800

Reifen 1,650 6,050 0,300 7,400 16,200 26

Zdomska Olena UWW o.H. 2,100 6,850 8,950

Reifen 1,650 5,300 6,950 15,900 27

Schauer Karla Lilli Mühlbach Ball 1,450 6,300 7,750

o.H. 1,750 6,250 8,000 15,750 28

Zdomska Mariya UWW o.H. 1,850 6,700 8,550

Reifen 2,000 5,100 7,100 15,650 29

Simmer Zeoy UPettenb. Reifen 1,000 5,700 6,700

o.H. 1,900 6,350 8,250 14,950 30
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Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Frants Kasimira UWW o.H. 0,950 6,050 7,000

Reifen 1,550 6,050 7,600 14,600 31

Ozernova Viktoria UWW o.H. 1,500 6,500 8,000

Seil 1,250 5,350 6,600 14,600 32

Mazets Lisa UWW o.H. 1,800 6,750 8,550

Reifen 0,850 5,050 5,900 14,450 33

Minkin Rebekka UWW o.H. 1,400 6,250 7,650

Reifen 0,750 5,400 6,150 13,800 34

Volovitchenko V. UWW o.H. 0,950 6,050 7,000

Reifen 1,050 5,700 6,750 13,750 35

Mazets Katja UWW o.H. 1,050 6,050 7,100

Reifen 0,600 5,600 6,200 13,300 36

Sterrer Amelie UPettenb. Seil 0,750 5,000 5,750

o.H. 0,900 6,250 7,150 12,900 37

Girlinger Marie UPettenb. Reifen 0,300 4,650 4,950

Ball 0,800 5,900 6,700 11,650 38
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Klasse B

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Zorec Iza SLO Reifen 6,150 8,500 14,650

Keulen 6,000 8,350 14,350 29,000 1

Huber Lucy Ann ATG Ball 5,700 7,800 13,500

Keulen 4,350 8,050 12,400 25,900 2

Kragulj Ana Laibach Reifen 5,400 7,650 13,050

Ball 4,650 7,500 12,150 25,200 3

Hofmann Lisa ATUS Kbg. Seil 4,700 7,600 12,300

Keulen 4,350 6,700 11,050 23,350 4

Marchart Florentina UWW Reifen 4,400 7,100 11,500

Keulen 4,250 6,800 11,050 22,550 5

Seil 3,750 6,900 10,650 a.K.

Ball 4,750 6,700 11,450 a.K.

Slavova Oksana UWW Seil 3,700 6,200 9,900

Keulen 4,700 7,750 12,450 22,350 6

Reifen 4,350 7,450 11,800 a.K.

Ball 4,200 7,200 11,400 a.K.

Qu Anni D Seil 4,400 7,200 11,600

Keulen 3,500 6,750 0,300 9,950 21,550 7

Marchart Leona UWW Reifen 4,050 6,450 10,500

Keulen 4,100 6,450 10,550 21,050 8

Probst Lucy ATV WN Ball 3,200 6,950 10,150

Keulen 3,550 6,750 10,300 20,450 9

Yates Katie ATG Reifen 3,500 6,650 10,150

Keulen 3,450 6,750 10,200 20,350 10

Möstl Marion TGUS Ball 3,700 7,100 10,800

Seil 2,950 6,000 8,950 19,750 11

Platzer Katharina Vorarlberg Reifen 3,750 6,700 10,450

Keulen 3,250 5,700 8,950 19,400 12

Sakurai Naoko UWW Seil 3,050 5,950 9,000

Reifen 3,900 6,800 0,600 10,100 19,100 13

Keulen 3,200 6,350 9,550 a.K.

Ball 3,700 6,350 10,050 a.K
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Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Ranner Marie-Luise ATG Ball 3,000 6,800 9,800

Keulen 3,000 6,200 9,200 19,000 14

Grager Zala Maribor Reifen 3,450 6,800 10,250

Ball 3,400 5,900 0,600 8,700 18,950 15

Duretec Ivona CRO Ball 3,250 6,150 9,400

Keulen 2,750 6,150 8,900 18,300 16

Nachbauer Anika Vorarlberg Seil 3,350 6,000 9,350

Keulen 4,050 5,100 0,300 8,850 18,200 17

Böhm Nina UWW Seil 2,350 6,400 8,750

Ball 2,750 6,600 9,350 18,100 18

Reifen 3,650 7,000 10,650 a.K.

Keulen 2,700 5,850 8,550 a.K.

Amering Verena UPettenb. Keulen 3,600 4,950 0,600 7,950

Reifen 3,300 6,450 9,750 17,700 19

Xanthopoulos Carina ADM Reifen 2,800 4,850 7,650

Keulen 3,200 6,150 9,350 17,000 20

Biberhofer Lisa Mühlbach Reifen 2,700 5,550 8,250

Ball 2,100 6,150 8,250 16,500 21

Kreft Rosa ÖTB Linz Reifen 3,350 5,950 9,300

Keulen 1,950 5,000 6,950 16,250 22

Karg Katharina Vorarlberg Ball 2,550 5,250 0,600 7,200

Keulen 2,850 6,000 8,850 16,050 23

Munkh Tuja ADM Seil 2,150 5,100 0,300 6,950

Reifen 2,350 6,150 8,500 15,450 24
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Klasse A

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Hohl Daniela ATG Reifen 4,100 6,900 11,000

Keulen 5,550 7,250 12,800 23,800 1

Meder Livia ATG Ball 4,400 7,300 11,700

Keulen 4,250 5,950 0,600 9,600 21,300 2

Pajazetovic Hana ÖTB Linz Reifen 4,050 6,850 10,900

Keulen 3,700 6,250 9,950 20,850 3

Buchegger Nicole UPettenb. Ball 3,450 5,050 8,500

Reifen 3,250 6,100 9,350 17,850 4

Sattler Kathrin UWW Reifen 3,650 6,350 10,000

Band 2,200 5,150 7,350 17,350 5

Hannl Laura ADM Reifen 1,850 4,650 6,500

Keulen 3,600 6,450 10,050 16,550 6
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Team C+C

Name Gerät Summe Total Gesamt Rang

TGUS Salzburg

Herbek Kerstin TGUS Reifen 9,700

o.H. 9,650 19,350

Murkovic Ella TGUS Reifen 10,250

o.H. 11,400 21,650 41,000 1

DSRG Branic Maribor/SLO 

Muraus Katarina Maribor o.H. 9,700

Reifen 9,500 19,200

Krajnc Nusa Maribor o.H. 10,000

Seil 9,400 19,400 38,600 2

UWW

Zdomska Mariya UWW o.H. 8,550

Reifen 7,100 15,650

Ganusyk Sofiya UWW o.H. 10,450

Reifen 8,600 19,050 34,700 3

Mühlbach

Grün Elisa Mühlbach Reifen 9,050

Ball 8,950 18,000

Penz Caroline Mühlbach Reifen 8,550

Ball 8,000 16,550 34,550 4

UWW

Sumper Nicole UWW o.H. 8,700

Reifen 8,500 17,200

Tasch Vanessa UWW o.H. 8,800

Reifen 7,400 16,200 33,400 5

TGUS Salzburg

Perl Flora TGUS Reifen 7,750

o.H. 8,600 16,350

Illichmann Johanna TGUS Reifen 8,400

o.H. 8,450 16,850 33,200 6
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UWW

Zdomska Olena UWW o.H. 8,950

Reifen 6,950 15,900

Ozernova Viktoria UWW o.H. 8,000

Seil 6,600 14,600 30,500 7

UWW

Minkin Rebekka UWW o.H. 7,650

Reifen 6,150 13,800

Frants Kasimira UWW o.H. 7,000

Reifen 7,600 14,600 28,400 8

UWW

Mazets Katja UWW o.H. 7,100

Reifen 6,200 13,300

Mazets Lisa UWW o.H. 8,550

Reifen 5,900 14,450 27,750 9
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Team B+C

Name Gerät Summe Total Gesamt Rang

ATV Wr. Neustadt

Lindtner Chiara ATV WN Seil 11,950

Reifen 11,950 23,900

Probst Lucy ATV WN Ball 10,150

Keulen 10,300 20,450 44,350 1

ATUS Korneuburg

Neumann Andrea ATUS Kbg. Reifen 8,850

o.H. 9,300 18,150

Hofmann Lisa ATUS Kbg. Seil 12,300

Keulen 11,050 23,350 41,500 2

Eschborn/D 

Wahnke Kim J. D Reifen 11,050

Keulen 8,350 19,400

Qu Anni D Seil 11,600

Keulen 9,950 21,550 40,950 3

ATG

Gacic Livia ATG Reifen 10,000

o.H. 10,450 20,450

Yates Katie ATG Reifen 10,150

Keulen 10,200 20,350 40,800 4

UWW

Charvatova Kristina UWW Reifen 10,450

Keulen 7,800 18,250

Slavova Oksana UWW Seil 9,900

Keulen 12,450 22,350 40,600 5

TGUS 

Miklavcic Michaela TGUS Ball 9,700

o.H. 10,000 19,700

Möstl Marion TGUS Ball 10,800

Seil 8,950 19,750 39,450 6
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DSRG Branic Maribor/SLO 

Bajraktaraj Laura Maribor Seil 10,450

Reifen 8,950 19,400

Grager Zala Maribor Reifen 10,250

Ball 8,700 18,950 38,350 7

GK Maksimir/CRO

Persa Marie CRO Ball 10,350

Seil 9,300 19,650

Duretec Ivona CRO Ball 9,400

Keulen 8,900 18,300 37,950 8

Pettenbach

Simmer Zeoy UPettenb. Reifen 6,700

o.H. 8,250 14,950

Amering Verena UPettenb. Keulen 7,950

Reifen 9,750 17,700 32,650 9

Mühlbach

Schauer Karla Lilli Mühlbach Ball 7,750

o.H. 8,000 15,750

Biberhofer Lisa Mühlbach Reifen 8,250

Ball 8,250 16,500 32,250 10
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Team B+B

Name Gerät Summe Total Gesamt Rang

Laibach/Slo 

Kragulj Ana Laibach Reifen 13,050

Ball 12,150 25,200

Zorec Iza SLO Reifen 14,650

Keulen 14,350 29,000 54,200 1

ATG 

Huber Lucy Ann ATG Ball 13,500

Keulen 12,400 25,900

Ranner Marie-Luise ATG Ball 9,800

Keulen 9,200 19,000 44,900 2

UWW

Marchart Florentina UWW Reifen 11,500

Keulen 11,050 22,550

Marchart Leona UWW Reifen 10,500

Keulen 10,550 21,050 43,600 3

Vorarlberg

Nachbauer Anika Vorarlberg Seil 9,350

Keulen 8,850 18,200

Platzer Katharina Vorarlberg Reifen 10,450

Keulen 8,950 19,400 37,600 4

UWW

Böhm Nina UWW Seil 8,750

Ball 9,350 18,100

Sakurai Naoko UWW Seil 9,000

Reifen 10,100 19,100 37,200 5

ADM Linz

Xanthopoulos Carina ADM Reifen 7,650

Keulen 9,350 17,000

Munkh Tuja ADM Seil 6,950

Reifen 8,500 15,450 32,450 6
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Team A+C

Name Gerät Summe Total Gesamt Rang

ATG

Schmid Julia Sophie ATG Reifen 10,650

o.H. 10,700 21,350

Hohl Daniela ATG Reifen 11,000

Keulen 12,800 23,800 45,150 1

ATG

Pucher Schanett ATG Ball 9,050

o.H. 10,250 19,300

Meder Livia ATG Ball 11,700

Keulen 9,600 21,300 40,600 2

ÖTB Linz

Bauer Una ÖTB Linz Reifen 9,650

o.H. 9,900 19,550

Pajazetovic Hana ÖTB Linz Reifen 10,900

Keulen 9,950 20,850 40,400 3

UWW

Wagner Adela UWW o.H. 9,650

Reifen 10,500 20,150

Sattler Kathrin UWW Reifen 10,000

Band 7,350 17,350 37,500 4

ADM Linz

Bernreiter Numa ADM Reifen 7,750

o.H. 9,100 16,850

Hannl Laura ADM Reifen 6,500

Keulen 10,050 16,550 33,400 5

Pettenbach

Sterrer Amelie UPettenb. Seil 5,750

o.H. 7,150 12,900

Buchegger Nicole UPettenb. Ball 8,500

Reifen 9,350 17,850 30,750 6


